2500AT52M3555E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 2500AT52M3555E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 2500AT52M3555E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.5GHZ/3.6GHZ CHIP SLD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6734 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -8.5dB, -9.5dB
POWER - MAX 5W
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
OTHER NAMES 712-1013-1
NUMBER OF BANDS 3
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.037" (0.95mm)
GAIN 2dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.3GHz ~ 2.69GHz, 3.3GHz ~ 3.9GHz, 5.15GHz ~ 5.875GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP Wide Band
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.5GHz, 3.6GHz, 5.5GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.5GHz, 3.6GHz, 5.5GHz WiMax™ Chip RF Antenna 2.3GHz ~ 2.69GHz, 3.3GHz ~ 3.9GHz, 5.15GHz ~
5.875GHz 2dBi Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS WiMax™
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
2500AT52M3555E
Part Number: 2500AT52M3555E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description RF ANT 2.5GHZ/3.6GHZ CHIP SLD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6734 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
2500AT52M3555E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 2500AT52M3555E
2500AT52M3555E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
2500AT43A0100E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.5GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  5176 pcs
RFQ
2500BL14M100T
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 2.3GHZ-2.7GHZ 50/100 0603
In stock:  303872 pcs
RFQ
2500FB16A0400E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 2.3-2.69GHZ 0805 6 PC PAD
In stock:  175211 pcs
RFQ
2500BP15M400E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  FILTER BANDPASS WIMAX 2.5GHZ
In stock:  279805 pcs
RFQ
25006 BK005
Manufacturers:  Alpha Wire
Description:  CABLE 6COND 22AWG BLACK 100'
In stock:  319 pcs
RFQ
250098-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  ROLLER-BEND
In stock:  239 pcs
RFQ
2500AT44M0400E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.38GHZ/2.4GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  227694 pcs
RFQ
25008 BK005
Manufacturers:  Alpha Wire
Description:  CABLE 8COND 22AWG BLACK 100'
In stock:  3248 pcs
RFQ
2500LP14A0400T
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  LOW PASS FILTER 2.45 GHZ 0603
In stock:  4068 pcs
RFQ
2500FB39A0050E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 2.3GHZ-2.7GHZ 50/50 1008
In stock:  3941 pcs
RFQ
2500BL14M050T
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  BALUN 2.3GHZ-2.7GHZ 50/50 0603
In stock:  102184 pcs
RFQ
25006
Manufacturers:  Lumberg Automation
Description:  0976 PMC 152
In stock:  6157 pcs
RFQ